
Lauf Zeit Bahn Team Zeit Platz
Punkte 
Lauf 1

1 Scania Bremen & Friends

2 Bremens Grüne Welle

3 K&S Care Dragons

1 ULC Wellenbrecher

2 Ruderluder

3 Freizeitsportler

1 Wholesale Metro Bremen

2 CS Torpedos

3 Melitta Dream Beans

1 Kinderhospiz Löwenherz

2 powerdragons besecke

3 AOKahn 

1 draCONs

2 Fehndrachen

3 Oberschule Roter Sand

1 Slowmotions

2 ULC Sportsdome

3 KMH - Volles Rohr!

1 pb+ Powerpaddler

2 Schachtpiraten

3 hkk Kenterprise

1 Wellenbrecher (Deutsche Windtechnik)

2 Melitta Coffee Roasters

3 Die Bugwelle

1 Fishtown Dragons (AOK Anheuern)

2 KK Dragons

3 Draken Rieder

1 Die flotte Biene

2 Räuberhaus im Schnoor

3 Insurance Dragons
10 10:21

7 09:54

8 10:03

9 10:12

4 09:27

5 09:36

6 09:45

3 09:18

Qualifikationslauf 1

1 09:00

2 09:09



Lauf Zeit Bahn Team Zeit Platz
Punkte 
Lauf 2

1 Bremens Grüne Welle

2 ULC Wellenbrecher

3 Melitta Dream Beans

1 Ruderluder

2 Wholesale Metro Bremen

3 AOKahn 

1 CS Torpedos

2 Kinderhospiz Löwenherz

3 Oberschule Roter Sand

1 powerdragons besecke

2 draCONs

3 K&S Care Dragons

1 Fehndrachen

2 Scania Bremen & Friends

3 Freizeitsportler

1 ULC Sportsdome

2 pb+ Powerpaddler

3 Die Bugwelle

1 Schachtpiraten

2 Wellenbrecher (Deutsche Windtechnik)

3 Draken Rieder

1 Melitta Coffee Roasters

2 Fishtown Dragons (AOK Anheuern)

3 Insurance Dragons

1 KK Dragons

2 Die flotte Biene

3 KMH - Volles Rohr!

1 Räuberhaus im Schnoor

2 Slowmotions

3 hkk Kenterprise
20 11:51

17 11:24

18 11:33

19 11:42

14 10:57

15 11:06

16 11:15

13 10:48

Qualifikationslauf 2

11 10:30

12 10:39



Lauf Zeit Bahn Team Zeit Platz
Punkte 
Lauf 3

1 Wholesale Metro Bremen

2 Oberschule Roter Sand

3 Bremens Grüne Welle

1 Kinderhospiz Löwenherz

2 K&S Care Dragons

3 Ruderluder

1 draCONs

2 Freizeitsportler

3 CS Torpedos

1 Scania Bremen & Friends

2 Melitta Dream Beans

3 powerdragons besecke

1 ULC Wellenbrecher

2 AOKahn 

3 Fehndrachen

1 Wellenbrecher (Deutsche Windtechnik)

2 Insurance Dragons

3 ULC Sportsdome

1 Fishtown Dragons (AOK Anheuern)

2 KMH - Volles Rohr!

3 Schachtpiraten

1 Die flotte Biene

2 hkk Kenterprise

3 Melitta Coffee Roasters

1 Slowmotions

2 Die Bugwelle

3 KK Dragons

1 pb+ Powerpaddler

2 Draken Rieder

3 Räuberhaus im Schnoor
30 14:21

27 13:54

28 14:03

29 14:12

24 13:27

25 13:36

26 13:45

23 13:18

Qualifikationslauf 3

21 13:00

22 13:09


